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Results - Judge Lynn Palm

Mares Weanlings & Yearlings 1| TF Fired Up GV12431
Mares Weanlings & Yearlings 2| AKH Sophie GV11763
Mares Weanlings & Yearlings 3/ MHB Miss LeVian's Business PENDING
Mares 2 & 3 Year Old 1/ TR Walking In Memphis GV11414P
Mares 2 & 3 Year Old 2 |Rhea of Finnegan's Fields GV09858P
Mares 2 & 3 Year Old 3 BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass GV10990
Mares 2 & 3 Year Old 4 DC Poison lvy Gv10128
Mares 2 & 3 Year Old 5|Epona's Silver Aura Pending
Mares 2 & 3 Year Old 6  RGR Versace's Tesora GV09162
Mares 4 & 5 Year Old 1| Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798 |GV06798
Mares 4 & 5 Year Old 2 | Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496
Mares 4 & 5 Year Old 3 | Declans Secret Treasure GV09110
Mares 4 & 5 Year Old 4 /WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GVv09527
Mares 4 & 5 Year Old 5|Savannah's Fancy Flirt GVv08101
Mares 6 & Over 1/ SGV Maybelline GV05299
Mares 6 & Over 2 GG The King GVv04822
Mares 6 & Over 3|SD Ringa Ringa Rosie GV04134
Mares 6 & Over 4| GTF Blue Poppi GV06130
Mares 6 & Over 5|Glorious Knight GV06221 GVv06221
Mares Grand & Reserve Champion 1 Triple R Ranch's Lady lzabella GV06798 |GV06798
Mares Grand & Reserve Champion 2|SGV Maybelline GV05299
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Geldings 2 & 3 Year Old - 1| Troubadours Lord Ligm GV1 0622
Geldings 2 & 3 Year Old 2 |Hope Hills Harriot GV08797
Geldings 2 & 3 Year Old 3 |Five Paddocks Thor GV10542
Geldings 4 & 5 Year Old 1|SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Geldings 4 & 5 Year Old 2| GDR Murcielago GV05174
Geldings 4 & 5 Year Old 3 | Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GVv07042
Geldings 6 & Over 1|Grey Ghost Navarre GV02023P
Geldings 6 & Over 2 | Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
Geldings 6 & Over 3|SGV Maybe Lou GV06246
Geldings 6 & Over 4 |Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
Geldings 6 & Over 5|Segway's Stormy Monday GVv03798
Geldings 6 & Over 6 | Finn Watson GVv12203
Geldings 6 & Over Silver Dollar City GV08526
Geldings Grand & Reserve Champion 1/ GDR Murcielago GV05174
Geldings Grand & Reserve Champion 2 | Grey Ghost Navarre GV02023P
Colts Weanling & Yearlings 1 Mill Cave Sivako Gv10867
Colts Weanling & Yearlings 2|MHB It's Game Time GV11715P
Colts Weanling & Yearlings 38D Sir Sugar TGCA
Colts Weanling & Yearlings 4 |Gypsy Treasures Darth Revan GV12513
Colts Weanling & Yearlings 5| AKH Kryptonite Gv11221
Stallions 2 & 3 Year Old 1|RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731
Stallions 2 & 3 Year Old 2 |RNG Kate's Shadow The Revolver GV08359
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Stallions 2 & 3 Year Old : 3 |RMK The lllusionist . GV0998|2
Stallions 2 & 3 Year Old 4 |TR In The Shadows GV08864P
Stallions 2 & 3 Year Old 5|A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley GV11788P
Stallions 4 & 5 Year Old 1/ Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816 GV07816
Stallions 4 & 5 Year Old 2|Two To Tango X Horner GV06827 GV06827
Stallions 4 & 5 Year Old 3 |Bandera Outlander GV06689
Stallions 4 & 5 Year Old 4 |AD Acres Finvarra GV07613
Stallions 6 & Over 1/ Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
Stallions 6 & Over 2 | Mill Cave Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155 GV06155
Stallions 6 & Over 3 |Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Stallions 6 & Over 4 | FLF Biscuits N Gravy GVv06543
Stallions 6 & Over 58D Silver Dollar GV04274P GV04274P
Stallions 6 & Over 6 |HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P
Stallions 6 & Over Featherwinds Monopoly man GVv04425
Stallions Grand and Reserve Champion 1/ Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
Stallions Grand and Reserve Champion 2 | Mill Cave Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155 GV06155
Supreme Halter Champion 1/ Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
Amateur Mares All Ages 1| Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798 |GV06798
Amateur Mares All Ages 2|GG The King GV04822
Amateur Mares All Ages 3 |Rhea of Finnegan's Fields GV09858P
Amateur Mares All Ages 4 /WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
Amateur Mares All Ages 5| Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
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Amateur Mares All Ages : 6 |BWG Hayden's FaithCN Cass GV1 099%
Amateur Mares All Ages MnM Bailadora Rose GV03041
Amateur Geldings All Ages 1/SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Amateur Geldings All Ages 2 | Grey Ghost Navarre GV02023P
Amateur Geldings All Ages 3|SGV Maybe Lou GV06246
Amateur Geldings All Ages 4 | GDR Murcielago GV05174
Amateur Geldings All Ages 5| Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
Amateur Geldings All Ages 6 | Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
Amateur Geldings All Ages Troubadours Lord Liam GVv10623
Amateur Stallions All Ages 1 Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
Amateur Stallions All Ages 2|RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731
Amateur Stallions All Ages 3 | Brackenhill Bugatti GVv09027
Amateur Stallions All Ages 48D Silver Dollar GV04274P GV04274P
Amateur Stallions All Ages 5|Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Amateur Stallions All Ages 6 |MHB It's Game Time GV11715P
Amateur Stallions All Ages A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley GV11788P
Amateur Owner Halter Stallions All Ages 1 Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
Amateur Owner Halter Stallions All Ages 2 | Mill Cave Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155 GV06155
Amateur Owner Halter Stallions All Ages 3 RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731
Amateur Owner Halter Stallions All Ages 4 |Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Amateur Owner Halter Stallions All Ages 5|MHB It's Game Time GV11715P
Amateur Owner Halter Stallions All Ages 6 | Gypsy Treasures Darth Revan GV12513
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Amateur Owner Halter St:lions All Ages A Wizards Spell Windiors Bexley GV11 783P
Amateur Owner Halter Geldings All Ages 1/SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Amateur Owner Halter Geldings All Ages 2 | Grey Ghost Navarre GV02023P
Amateur Owner Halter Geldings All Ages 3 | Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
Amateur Owner Halter Geldings All Ages 4 |Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
Amateur Owner Halter Mares All Ages 1 Declans Secret Treasure GVv09110
Amateur Owner Halter Mares All Ages 2 |BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass GV10990
Amateur Owner Halter Mares All Ages 3 |Rhea of Finnegan's Fields GV09858P
Amateur Owner Halter Mares All Ages 4 DC Poison lvy Gv10128
Amateur Owner Halter Mares All Ages Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
Youth Mares All Ages 1| Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798 |GV06798
Youth Mares All Ages 2 /GG The King GVv04822
Youth Mares All Ages 3 |RHRGV Crickets Song GV07245
Youth Mares All Ages 4 | Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496
Youth Mares All Ages 5|Declans Tubba Sugar GV07640
Youth Mares All Ages 6 | GTF Blue Poppi GV06130
Youth Mares All Ages Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GV06081
Youth Mares All Ages MHB Miss LeVian's Business PENDING
Youth Mares All Ages Savannah's Fancy Flirt GVv08101
Youth Mares All Ages Blarney Stone's Fancy Pants GHA01316
Youth Mares All Ages Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
Youth Mares All Ages Rhea of Finnegan's Fields GV09858P
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Youth Geldings All Ages - 1/SGV Tuxedo GV0654C1:5 GV06542
Youth Geldings All Ages 2 |GDR Murcielago GV05174
Youth Geldings All Ages 3/SGV Maybe Lou GV06246
Youth Geldings All Ages 4 |Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
Youth Geldings All Ages 5 | Five Paddocks Thor GVv10542
Youth Geldings All Ages 6 | Rosewater Shannon GVv08749
Youth Geldings All Ages Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GV07042
North American Bred Jr Horse 1| Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816 GVv07816
North American Bred Jr Horse 2 | Triple R Ranch's Lady lzabella GV06798 |GV06798
North American Bred Jr Horse 3|SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
North American Bred Jr Horse 4|RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731
North American Bred Jr Horse 5|Bandera Outlander GV06689
North American Bred Jr Horse 6 |Two To Tango X Horner GV06827 GV06827
North American Bred Jr Horse GDR Murcielago GV05174
North American Bred Jr Horse Mill Cave Sivako GV10867
North American Bred Jr Horse TF Fired Up GV12431
North American Bred Jr Horse BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass GVv10990
North American Bred Jr Horse RMK The lllusionist GV09986
North American Bred Jr Horse MHB Miss LeVian's Business PENDING
North American Bred Jr Horse TR Walking In Memphis GV11414P
North American Bred Jr Horse Rhea of Finnegan's Fields GV09858P
North American Bred Jr Horse A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley GV11788P
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North American Bred Jr Hﬁrse Gypsy Treasures Dar; Revan GV1 2512
North American Bred Jr Horse MHB It's Game Time GV11715P
North American Bred Sr Horse 1/ Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
North American Bred Sr Horse 2| Grey Ghost Navarre GV02023P
North American Bred Sr Horse 3 /GG The King GVv04822
North American Bred Sr Horse 4 | Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
North American Bred Sr Horse 5| Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
North American Bred Sr Horse 6 | HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P
North American Bred Sr Horse SD Silver Dollar GV04274P GV04274P
North American Bred Sr Horse FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543
North American Bred Sr Horse Featherwinds Monopoly man GVv04425
Internationally Bred All Ages 1 | Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496
Internationally Bred All Ages 2 | Brackenhill Bugatti GVv09027
Internationally Bred All Ages 38D Ringa Ringa Rosie GV04134
Internationally Bred All Ages 4 TR In The Shadows GV08864P
Internationally Bred All Ages 58D Taking Care of Business GVv08323
Internationally Bred All Ages 6 | Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Internationally Bred All Ages Epona's Silver Aura Pending
Color - Patterned 1 /TR Walking In Memphis GV11414P
Color - Patterned 2| TF Fired Up GV12431
Color - Patterned 3 Rhea of Finnegan's Fields GV09858P
Color - Patterned 4 |Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
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Color - Patterned

Color - Patterned

Color - Patterned

Color - Patterned

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Amateur Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon

Amateur Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon

Featherwinds Monopoly man

SD Sir Sugar

Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's
MHB It's Game Time

Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
GDR Murcielago

Two To Tango X Horner GV06827
Lexlin's River of Honey
Troubadours Lord Liam

SD Taking Care of Business

Mill Cave Sivako

Hope Hills Harriot

RGR Versace's Tesora

Gypsy Treasures Darth Revan

SD Ringa Ringa Rosie

Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
GDR Murcielago

Grey Ghost Navarre

Lexlin's River of Honey

Two To Tango X Horner GV06827
MnM Bailadora Rose

Troubadours Lord Liam

GV04425
TGCA
GV07042
GV11715P
GV06798
GV05174
GV06827
GV04306
GV10623
GV08323
GV10867
GVv08797
GV09162
GV12513
GV04134
GV06798
GV05174
GV02023P
GV04306
GV06827
GV03041
GV10623
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Amateur Color - Patterne:: Solid or Blagdon Danny Dalys Little Bci/ Blue of MHB GV1 001%P
Amateur Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley GV11788P
Amateur Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon Featherwinds Monopoly man GVv04425
Amateur Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon MHB It's Game Time GV11715P
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon 1| Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798 |GV06798
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon 2 |GDR Murcielago GV05174
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon 3 RHRGV Crickets Song GV07245
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon 4 | Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon 5/ Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GV06081
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon 6 | Rosewater Shannon GVv08749
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GV07042
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon RGR Versace's Tesora GV09162
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon Blarney Stone's Fancy Pants GHA01316
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon Rhea of Finnegan's Fields GV09858P
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon Vestlandbandens Victoria GV04800P
Amateur Showmanship 1/MnM Bailadora Rose GV03041
Amateur Showmanship 2 | A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley GV11788P
Amateur Showmanship 3 Thom Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
Amateur Showmanship 4 /WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GVv09527
Amateur Showmanship 5|Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
Amateur Showmanship 6 SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
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Amateur Owner Showmanihip 1A Wizards Spell Windiors Bexley GV11 783P
Amateur Owner Showmanship 2 | Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
Amateur Owner Showmanship 3 | Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
Amateur Owner Showmanship 4 SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Amateur Owner Showmanship 5 Declans Secret Treasure GV09110
Amateur Owner Showmanship 6 | Feathered Gold Night Splash GVv04076
Youth Showmanship 13 & under 1/SGV Maybelline GV05299
Youth Showmanship 13 & under 2 | Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
Youth Showmanship 13 & under 3 | Five Paddocks Thor GV10542
Youth Showmanship 13 & under 4 |Blarney Stone's Fancy Pants GHA01316
Youth Showmanship 14 - 18 1 |Bandera Tiger Moth GVv03418
Youth Showmanship 14 - 18 2 | Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496
Youth Showmanship 14 - 18 3 | Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GV07042
Youth Showmanship 14 - 18 4 | Savannah's Fancy Flirt GVv08101
Youth Showmanship 14 - 18 5|Declans Tubba Sugar GV07640
Youth Showmanship 14 - 18 Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GVv06081
Youth Showmanship 14 - 18 Rosewater Shannon GVv08749
Youth Showmanship 14 - 18 Hope Hills Harriot Gv0o8797
Dressage Suitability In Hand Jr Horse 1/ GDR Murcielago GV05174
Dressage Suitability In Hand Jr Horse 2| AD Acres Finvarra GV07613
Dressage Suitability In Hand Jr Horse 3/SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Dressage Suitability In Hand Jr Horse 4 RMK The lllusionist GV09986
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Dressage Suitability In Har’?d Jr Horse Two To Tango X Hofrier GV06827 GV06823
Dressage Suitability In Hand Sr Horse 1/ KF The Chick Magnet GV01500F3
Dressage Suitability In Hand Sr Horse 2 | Glorious Knight GV06221 GVv06221
Dressage Suitability In Hand Sr Horse 3 | Finn Watson GVv12203
Dressage Suitability In Hand Sr Horse 4 | Mill Cave Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155 GV06155
Dressage Suitability In Hand Sr Horse SD Silver Dollar GV04274P GV04274P
Pleasure Driving 1|SD Hercules GV04690
Pleasure Driving 2|TR In The Shadows GV08864P
Pleasure Driving 3 SGV Maybelline GV05299
Pleasure Driving 4 RNG Kate's Shadow The Revolver GVv08359
Pleasure Driving 5|Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Pleasure Driving 6 | Bandera Tiger Moth GVv03418
Pleasure Driving SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Pleasure Driving Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
Ladies Pleasure Driving 1/ SD Hercules GV04690
Ladies Pleasure Driving 2 RNG Kate's Shadow The Revolver GV08359
Ladies Pleasure Driving 3|SGV Maybelline GV05299
Ladies Pleasure Driving 4 Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Ladies Pleasure Driving 5|Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
Ladies Pleasure Driving 6 | Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
Ladies Pleasure Driving SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Ladies Pleasure Driving Post Oak Farms Rosey GV04508

11




243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Ladies Pleasure Driving . A Wizards Spell Windiors Bexley GV11 783P
Pleasure Driving Working 1/ TR In The Shadows GV08864P
Pleasure Driving Working 2 | RNG Kate's Shadow The Revolver GVv08359
Pleasure Driving Working 3 SD Hercules GV04690
Pleasure Driving Working 4 | Brackenhill Bugatti GVv09027
Pleasure Driving Working 5|Feathered Gold Night Splash GVv04076
Pleasure Driving Working 6 |Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Pleasure Driving Working SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Pleasure Driving Working Post Oak Farms Rosey GVv04508
Pleasure Driving Working Bandera Tiger Moth GVv03418
Pleasure Driving Novice Horse 1/ TR In The Shadows GV08864P
Pleasure Driving Novice Horse 2 | RNG Kate's Shadow The Revolver GVv08359
Pleasure Driving Novice Horse 3|SD Taking Care of Business GV08323
Pleasure Driving Novice Horse 4 | Brackenhill Bugatti GVv09027
Pleasure Driving Novice Horse 5|SGV Maybelline GV05299
Pleasure Driving Novice Horse 6 | Post Oak Farms Rosey GV04508
Pleasure Driving Novice Horse SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Pleasure Driving Novice Horse A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley GV11788P
Amateur Pleasure Driving 1/ Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
Amateur Pleasure Driving 2 |Feathered Gold Night Splash GVv04076
Amateur Pleasure Driving 3 Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Amateur Pleasure Driving 4|SGV Maybelline GV05299
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Amateur Pleasure DrivingA 5 Post Oak Farms Rosgy GV0450|2
Amateur Pleasure Driving 6 | A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley GV11788P
Amateur Pleasure Driving SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Gentlemans Pleasure Driving 1/ TR In The Shadows GV08864P
Gentlemans Pleasure Driving 2 |Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
Gentlemans Pleasure Driving 3 Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Gentlemans Pleasure Driving 4 | Brackenhill Bugatti GV09027
Gentlemans Pleasure Driving SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Obstacle Driving In Hand / Ground Driving 1/SD Taking Care of Business GVv08323
Obstacle Driving In Hand / Ground Driving 2 |Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Obstacle Driving In Hand / Ground Driving 38D Hercules GVv04690
Obstacle Driving In Hand / Ground Driving 4 |HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P
Obstacle Driving In Hand / Ground Driving 5| Feathered Gold Night Splash GVv04076
Obstacle Driving In Hand / Ground Driving 6 | Hope Hills Harriot Gv08797
Obstacle Driving In Hand / Ground Driving SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Obstacle Driving In Hand / Ground Driving Bandera Tiger Moth GVv03418
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle Jr Horse W/T 1| Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816 GVv07816
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle Jr Horse W/T 2 | Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle Jr Horse W/T 3/ Two To Tango X Homer GV06827 GV06827
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle Jr Horse W/T 4 RRC | Dare to Dream Gv08212
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle Jr Horse W/T 5|DC Poison lvy Gv10128
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle Jr Horse W/T 6 |SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
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Dressage Suitability Undef\ Saddle Jr Horse W/T AD Acres Finvarra . GV07612
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle Jr Horse W/T RNG Kate's Shadow The Revolver GV08359
Amateur Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T 1| Feathered Gold Night Splash GVv04076
Amateur Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T 2 | Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
Amateur Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T 3| Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
Amateur Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T 4 /WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle Sr Horse W/T 18D Taking Care of Business GVv08323
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle Sr Horse W/T 2 | Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle Sr Horse W/T 3/SGV Maybe Lou GV06246
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T Novice Horse 1| Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798 |GV06798
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T Novice Horse 2 | Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T Novice Horse 3| AD Acres Finvarra GV07613
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T Novice Horse 4 | RRC | Dare to Dream Gv08212
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T Novice Horse 5|GDR Murcielago GV05174
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T Novice Horse 6 |RNG Kate's Shadow The Revolver GVv08359
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T Novice Rider 1| Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GV06081
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C 1 Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C 2 |Finn Watson Gv12203
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C 3 |FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C 4 | GTF Blue Poppi GVv06130
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C 5 | Brackenhill Bugatti GVv09027
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C 6 | Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
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Dressage Suitability Undef\ Saddle W/T/C SD Silver Dollar GV040274P GV0427|31P
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C SGV Maybelline GV05299
Amateur Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C 1/ KF The Chick Magnet GV01500F3
Amateur Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C 2|MnM Bailadora Rose GV03041
Amateur Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C SD Silver Dollar GV04274P GV04274P
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse 1/ Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816 GV07816
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse 2 | Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse 3 /Two To Tango X Homer GV06827 Gv06827
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse 4 | Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GV07042
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse 5|RRC | Dare to Dream GVv08212
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse 6 | Bandera Outlander GVv06689
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse AD Acres Finvarra GV07613
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse TR In The Shadows GV08864P
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse RNG Kate's Shadow The Revolver GVv08359
Amateur Owner English Pleasure W/T 1 Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
Amateur Owner English Pleasure W/T 2 |Feathered Gold Night Splash GVv04076
Amateur Owner English Pleasure W/T 3|WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
Amateur Owner English Pleasure W/T 4 |DC Poison lvy Gv10128
Amateur Owner English Pleasure W/T 5|Bandera Outlander GVv06689
Amateur Owner English Pleasure W/T 6 TR In The Shadows GV08864P
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Amateur Owner English PIAe\asure W/T Declans Secret TreaSLCJ:re GV091 1%
English Pleasure W/T Senior Horse 1| Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
English Pleasure W/T Senior Horse 2 SGV Maybe Lou GV06246
English Pleasure W/T Senior Horse 3|SD Taking Care of Business GV08323
English Pleasure W/T Senior Horse 4 |Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
English Pleasure W/T Senior Horse 5| Mill Cave Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155 GV06155
English Pleasure W/T Senior Horse 6 | SD Ringa Ringa Rosie GV04134
English Pleasure W/T Senior Horse Marc GV12686
English Pleasure W/T Novice Horse 1| Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496
English Pleasure W/T Novice Horse 2 | RRC | Dare to Dream GVv08212
English Pleasure W/T Novice Horse 3| AD Acres Finvarra GV07613
English Pleasure W/T Novice Horse 4 | GDR Murcielago GV05174
English Pleasure W/T Novice Horse 5| Triple R Ranch's Lady lzabella GV06798 |GV06798
English Pleasure W/T Novice Horse 6| TR In The Shadows GV08864P
English Pleasure W/T Novice Horse GG The King GVv04822
English Pleasure W/T Novice Horse RNG Kate's Shadow The Revolver GVv08359
Youth English Pleasure W/T 1| Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496
Youth English Pleasure W/T 2 | Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
Youth English Pleasure W/T 3 |Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
Youth English Pleasure W/T 4 |Rosewater Shannon GV08749
Youth English Pleasure W/T 5|Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GVv06081
Youth English Pleasure W/T 6 | Vestlandbandens Victoria GV04800P
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363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374

Youth English Pleasure W}A'\I' Shepards Grace Dirkcc;)f Double D's GV07042
Youth English Pleasure W/T Silver Dollar City GV08526
Amateur English Pleasure W/T 1/ Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
Amateur English Pleasure W/T 2 | Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
Amateur English Pleasure W/T 3 | Feathered Gold Night Splash GVv04076
Amateur English Pleasure W/T 4 |Bandera Outlander GVv06689
Amateur English Pleasure W/T 5|WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
Amateur English Pleasure W/T 6| TR In The Shadows GV08864P
English Pleasure W/T Novice Rider 1/ Bandera Outlander GVv06689
English Pleasure W/T Novice Rider 2 | Silver Dollar City GV08526
English Pleasure W/T Novice Rider 3 | Marc GV12686
English Pleasure W/T/C 1/ Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
English Pleasure W/T/C 2 | Brackenhill Bugatti GVv09027
English Pleasure W/T/C 3 |Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
English Pleasure W/T/C 4 | FLF Biscuits N Gravy GVv06543
English Pleasure W/T/C 5/ GTF Blue Poppi GV06130
English Pleasure W/T/C 6 |WR KC GVv02839
English Pleasure W/T/C SD Silver Dollar GV04274P GV04274P
English Pleasure W/T/C Finn Watson GVv12203
English Pleasure W/T/C HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P
Amateur English Pleasure W/T/C 1/ Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GVv03131
Amateur English Pleasure W/T/C 2 |KF The Chick Magnet GV01500F3
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375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396

Amateur English Pleasurep\\N/T/C 3 MnM Bailadora F{oseC GV0304?
Amateur English Pleasure W/T/C SD Silver Dollar GV04274P GV04274P
Youth English Pleasure W/T/C 1 Declans Tubba Sugar GV07640
Youth English Pleasure W/T/C 2 ' RRC | Dare to Dream GVv08212
Youth English Pleasure W/T/C 3 | Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GV07042
Youth English Pleasure W/T/C 4 SGV Maybelline GV05299
Youth English Pleasure W/T/C 5|RHRGV Crickets Song GV07245
Youth English Pleasure W/T/C 6 | Post Oak Farms Rosey GV04508
Amateur Owner English Pleasure W/T/C 1/ KF The Chick Magnet GV01500F3
Amateur Owner English Pleasure W/T/C 2 | Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
Amateur English Equitation W/T 1/ Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
Amateur English Equitation W/T 2 | Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
Amateur English Equitation W/T 3 | Feathered Gold Night Splash GVv04076
Amateur English Equitation W/T 4 |Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
Amateur English Equitation W/T 5|WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
Youth English Equitation W/T 1/ Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
Youth English Equitation W/T 2 | Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496
Youth English Equitation W/T 3 | Rosewater Shannon GVv08749
Youth English Equitation W/T 4 |Vestlandbandens Victoria GV04800P
Youth English Equitation W/T 5|Silver Dollar City GVv08526
Youth English Equitation W/T 6 | Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GVv07042
Youth English Equitation W/T Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GVv06081
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397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418

A

D

Youth English Equitation W/T

Amateur Owner English Equitation W/T
Amateur Owner English Equitation W/T
Amateur Owner English Equitation W/T
Amateur Owner English Equitation W/T
Amateur Owner English Equitation W/T
Amateur Owner English Equitation W/T
Amateur Owner English Equitation W/T
Amateur English Equitation W/T/C
Amateur English Equitation W/T/C
Amateur English Equitation W/T/C
Youth English Equitation W/T/

Youth English Equitation W/T/

Youth English Equitation W/T/

Youth English Equitation W/T/

Youth English Equitation W/T/

Youth English Equitation W/T/

Youth English Equitation W/T/
Amateur Owner English Equitation W/T/C
Amateur Owner English Equitation W/T/C
Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse

Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse

SGV Maybelline

Bandera Midsomer Fife
DC Poison lvy

Feathered Gold Night Splash
Sir Dapple Jack

WSR Oz's Fancy Girl

Marc

Declans Secret Treasure
Thorn Hill Timones Kovu
MnM Bailadora Rose

SD Silver Dollar GV04274P
RHRGV Crickets Song
SGV Maybelline

Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's
Declans Tubba Sugar

RRC | Dare to Dream

Post Oak Farms Rosey
Declans Secret Treasure
Thorn Hill Timones Kovu
KF The Chick Magnet
SGV Tuxedo GV06545

AD Acres Finvarra

GV05299
GV05443
GVvV10128
GV04076
GV10947P
GV09527
GV12686
GV09110
GV03131
GV03041
GV04274P
GV07245
GV05299
GV07042
GV07640
Gvo8212
GV04508
GV09110
GV03131
GV01500F3
GV06545
GV07613
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419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

Western Pleasure W/J Jr I/-Al\orse 3|RRC | Dare to DreamC GV08212
Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse 4 | Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816 GVv07816
Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse 5|Bandera Outlander GV06689
Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse 6 | Hope Hills Harriot Gv08797
Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse DC Poison Ivy Gv10128
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J 1/ WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J 2 |Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J 3|WR KC GV02839
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J 4 | Lexlin's River of Honey GVv04306
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J 5| Feathered Gold Night Splash GVv04076
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J 6 | Mill Cave Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155 GV06155
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J DC Poison lvy GVv10128
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse 1| Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse 2 | Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse 3 | Segway's Stormy Monday GVv03798
Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse 4 SGV Maybe Lou GV06246
Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse 5|8D Taking Care of Business GV08323
Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse 6 |SD Ringa Ringa Rosie GVv04134
Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse Lexlin's River of Honey GVv04306
Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse Silver Dollar City GV08526
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441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462

Western Pleasure W/J Sr I/-Al\orse Mill Cave Dreaming (g;f Dakar GV06155 GV061 52
Western Pleasure W/J Novice Horse Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798 | GV06798
Western Pleasure W/J Novice Horse 2 | Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496
Western Pleasure W/J Novice Horse 3| AD Acres Finvarra GV07613
Western Pleasure W/J Novice Horse 4 |GDR Murcielago GV05174
Western Pleasure W/J Novice Horse 5/RRC | Dare to Dream Gvo08212
Western Pleasure W/J Novice Horse 6 |Savannah's Fancy Flirt GVv08101
Western Pleasure W/J Novice Horse Hope Hills Harriot GV08797
Youth Western Pleasure W/J Bandera Tiger Moth GVv03418
Youth Western Pleasure W/J 2 | Davies Million Dollar Bae GV11496
Youth Western Pleasure W/J 3 | Vestlandbandens Victoria GV04800P
Youth Western Pleasure W/J 4 SGV Maybe Lou GV06246
Youth Western Pleasure W/J 5| Silver Dollar City GV08526
Youth Western Pleasure W/J 6 | Rosewater Shannon GV08749
Youth Western Pleasure W/J Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GVv06081
Youth Western Pleasure W/J Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GV07042
Youth Western Pleasure W/J Blarney Stone's Fancy Pants GHA01316
Youth Western Pleasure W/J Savannah's Fancy Flirt GVv08101
Youth Western Pleasure W/J Marc GV12686
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GVv09527
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J 2 | Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J 3 |Bandera Outlander GV06689
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463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484

Amateur Western PIeasureAW/J 4|WR KC . GV02832
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J 5|Feathered Gold Night Splash GVv04076
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J Mill Cave Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155 GV06155
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
Western Pleasure W/J Novice Rider Bandera Outlander GV06689
Western Pleasure W/J Novice Rider 2 | Silver Dollar City GV08526
Western Pleasure W/J Novice Rider 3 |Marc GV12686
Western Pleasure W/J/L Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
Western Pleasure W/J/L 2 |FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543
Western Pleasure W/J/L 3 |Finn Watson GVv12203
Western Pleasure W/J/L 4|WR KC GV02839
Western Pleasure W/J/L 58D Silver Dollar GV04274P GV04274P
Western Pleasure W/J/L 6 |GTF Blue Poppi GVv06130
Western Pleasure W/J/L Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
Western Pleasure W/J/L HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P
Western Pleasure W/J/L Grey Ghost Navarre GV02023P
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J/L MnM Bailadora Rose GV03041
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J/L 2| Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J/L SD Silver Dollar GV04274P GV04274P
Youth Western Pleasure W/J/L RHRGV Crickets Song GV07245
Youth Western Pleasure W/J/L 2 | Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GV07042
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485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506

Youth Western Pleasure V?/J/L 3 | Declans Tubba Suga? GV0764|3
Youth Western Pleasure W/J/L 4 SGV Maybelline GV05299
Youth Western Pleasure W/J/L 5/RRC | Dare to Dream Gvo08212
Youth Western Pleasure W/J/L 6 | Post Oak Farms Rosey GVv04508
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J/L Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
Amateur Western Equitation W/J WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
Amateur Western Equitation W/J 2 | Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
Amateur Western Equitation W/J 3 | Feathered Gold Night Splash GVv04076
Amateur Western Equitation W/J Marc GV12686
Youth Western Equitation W/J Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
Youth Western Equitation W/J 2 |Vestlandbandens Victoria GV04800P
Youth Western Equitation W/J 3 | Silver Dollar City GVv08526
Youth Western Equitation W/J 4|SGV Maybe Lou GV06246
Youth Western Equitation W/J 5|Rosewater Shannon GVv08749
Youth Western Equitation W/J 6 | Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GVv07042
Youth Western Equitation W/J Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GVv06081
Youth Western Equitation W/J Blarney Stone's Fancy Pants GHA01316
Youth Western Equitation W/J Marc GV12686
Amateur Owner Western Equitation W/J WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
Amateur Owner Western Equitation W/J 2 |Bandera Midsomer Fife GVv05443
Amateur Owner Western Equitation W/J 3 DC Poison lvy Gv10128
Amateur Owner Western Equitation W/J 4 |Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
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507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528

Amateur Owner Western Qluitation w/J Declans Secret TreaSLCJ:re GV091 1%
Amateur Western Equitation W/J/L

Amateur Western Equitation W/J/L

Youth Western Equitation W/J/L RHRGV Crickets Song GV07245
Youth Western Equitation W/J/L 2 SGV Maybelline GV05299
Youth Western Equitation W/J/L 3 | Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GVv07042
Youth Western Equitation W/J/L 4 ' RRC | Dare to Dream GVv08212
Youth Western Equitation W/J/L 5|Post Oak Farms Rosey GVv04508
Youth Western Equitation W/J/L 6 | Declans Tubba Sugar GV07640
Amateur Owner Western Equitation W/J/L Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
Amateur Owner Western Equitation W/J/L Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
Amateur Owner Western Equitation W/J/L 2 MnM Bailadora Rose GV03041
Ranch Riding W/J Junior Horse AD Acres Finvarra GV07613
Ranch Riding W/J Junior Horse 2 |RRC | Dare to Dream Gv08212
Ranch Riding W/J Junior Horse 3/SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Ranch Riding W/J Junior Horse 4 |DC Poison lvy GV10128
Ranch Riding W/J Junior Horse 5|Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816 GVv07816
Ranch Riding W/J Junior Horse 6 | Hope Hills Harriot Gv0o8797
Amateur Ranch Riding W/J WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
Amateur Ranch Riding W/J 2 |Feathered Gold Night Splash GVv04076
Amateur Ranch Riding W/J 3 Marc GV12686
Ranch Riding W/J/L Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
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529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

Ranch Riding W/J/L - 2 | Finn Watson . GV12202
Ranch Riding W/J/L 3 | GTF Blue Poppi GVv06130
Ranch Riding W/J/L 4| SD Silver Dollar GV04274P GV04274P
Ranch Riding W/J/L 5|FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543
Ranch Riding W/J/L 6 | Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
Ranch Riding W/J/L HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P
Amateur Ranch Riding W/J/L 1/ MnM Bailadora Rose GV03041
Amateur Ranch Riding W/J/L 2 | Thom Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
Ranch Rail Pleasure Jr Horse W/J 1| Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816 GVv07816
Ranch Rail Pleasure Jr Horse W/J 2| AD Acres Finvarra GV07613
Ranch Rail Pleasure Jr Horse W/J 3|SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Ranch Rail Pleasure Jr Horse W/J 4|RRC | Dare to Dream Gvo08212
Ranch Rail Pleasure Jr Horse W/J 5 | Hope Hills Harriot Gv08797
Ranch Rail Pleasure Jr Horse W/J 6 | Bandera Outlander GV06689
Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J 1| Glorious Knight GV06221 GVv06221
Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J 2 |Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J 3 /WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GVv09527
Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J 4 | Feathered Gold Night Splash GVv04076
Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J 5|Bandera Outlander GV06689
Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J SGV Tuxedo GV06545 GV06545
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L 1/ Dreaming Of An Oscar GV06554 GV06554
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L 2| 8D Silver Dollar GV04274P GV04274P
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551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572

Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/f 3 |FLF Biscuits N GravyC GV06542
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L 4 | Finn Watson GVv12203
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L 5|GTF Blue Poppi GVv06130
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L 6 | HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P
Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L 2 |MnM Bailadora Rose GV03041
Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L SD Silver Dollar GV04274P GV04274P
Ranch Riding W/J Senior Horse SD Hercules GV04690
Ranch Riding W/J Senior Horse 28D Taking Care of Business GVv08323
Ranch Riding W/J Senior Horse 3|SD Ringa Ringa Rosie GV04134
Ranch Riding W/J Senior Horse 4 |Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
Ranch Riding W/J Senior Horse Segway's Stormy Monday GVv03798
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L Declans Tubba Sugar GV07640
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L 2 | Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GVv07042
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L 3| Post Oak Farms Rosey GVv04508
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L 4|RRC | Dare to Dream GVv08212
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L 5|RHRGV Crickets Song GV07245
Ranch Rail Pleasure Novice Horse W/J AD Acres Finvarra GV07613
Ranch Rail Pleasure Novice Horse W/J 2|GDR Murcielago GV05174
Ranch Rail Pleasure Novice Horse W/J 3|RRC | Dare to Dream GVv08212
Ranch Rail Pleasure Novice Horse W/J 4 |Hope Hills Harriot Gv0o8797
Ranch Rail Pleasure Novice Horse W/J 5| Silver Dollar City GV08526
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573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594

Ranch Rail Pleasure Novi::-z Horse W/J Finn Watson . GV12202
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J Bandera Tiger Moth GVv03418
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J 2 | Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GVv07042
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J 3 |Rosewater Shannon GV08749
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J 4 |Vestlandbandens Victoria GV04800P
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J 5| Silver Dollar City GVv08526
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J 6 | Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GV06081
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J Savannah's Fancy Flirt GVv08101
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J Southern Magnolia's Poppy in the Wind | GV08176
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J Marc GV12686
Ranch Rail Pleasure Sr Horse W/J SD Hercules GV04690
Ranch Rail Pleasure Sr Horse W/J 2|S8D Taking Care of Business GV08323
Ranch Rail Pleasure Sr Horse W/J 3 | Silver Dollar City GVv08526
Ranch Rail Pleasure Sr Horse W/J 48D Ringa Ringa Rosie GVv04134
Ranch Rail Pleasure Sr Horse W/J 5| Glorious Knight GV06221 GV06221
Ranch Rail Pleasure Sr Horse W/J 6 | Segway's Stormy Monday GVv03798
Ranch Rail Pleasure Sr Horse W/J SGV Maybe Lou GV06246
Ranch Riding W/J Novice Horse AD Acres Finvarra GV07613
Ranch Riding W/J Novice Horse 2 |RRC | Dare to Dream Gv08212
Ranch Riding W/J Novice Horse 3 | Hope Hills Harriot Gv0o8797
Youth Ranch Riding W/J Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
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595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606

Youth Ranch Riding W/J . 2 | Thorn Hill Lawless DSeam Catcher GV0608?
Youth Ranch Riding W/J 3 |Rosewater Shannon GV08749
Youth Ranch Riding W/J 4 |Savannah's Fancy Flirt GVv08101
Youth Ranch Riding W/J 5| Silver Dollar City GV08526
Youth Ranch Riding W/J Southern Magnolia's Poppy in the Wind |GV08176
Youth Ranch Riding W/J Vestlandbandens Victoria GV04800P
Youth Ranch Riding W/J Marc GV12686
Youth Ranch Riding W/J/L 1/ RHRGV Crickets Song GV07245
Youth Ranch Riding W/J/L 2 | Declans Tubba Sugar GV07640
Youth Ranch Riding W/J/L 3 RRC | Dare to Dream GVv08212
Youth Ranch Riding W/J/L 4 |Post Oak Farms Rosey GV04508
Youth Ranch Riding W/J/L 5| Shepards Grace Dirk of Double D's GVv07042

28




© 00 N O O B~ W N =

-
o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Candace Taylor

Jacque Woodward

Carley Voigt

Taylor Hanes

Steffanie Christensen
Jackie Rollins

Angela Kemper

Angela Kemper

Stasha Hackler

Hanes Performance Horses
Sophie Foy

Charity McClung

Mandi Stock

Stasha Hackler

Kane Young

Hanes Performance Horses
Jackie Rollins

Keri Rogalla

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses

Kane Young

Candace Taylor

Johnathan Woodward

Carley Voigt

Thacker Rhodes Gypsy Cobs
Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Sadie Dietz

Angela Kemper

Angela Kemper

Stasha Hackler

Susan Armstrong

Tonyia Foy

Charity McClung

Mandi Stock

Stasha Hackler

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Linda Henry

Sherri Barnes

Keri Rogalla

Linda Henry

Susan Armstrong

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

E F G
Jackie Rollins Sadie Dietz
Carley Voigt Connie Hanson
Ty Woodward Ty or Jacquelyn Woodward

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Carley Voigt

Jackie Rollins

Donna Motrris

Kane Young

Diane McPherson

Sadie Dietz

Tiffany Stauffer

Carley Voigt

Hanes Performance Horses
Jackie Rollins

Candace Taylor

Steffanie Christensen

Katie Hembree

Christine Forsythe

Jacque Woodward

Jackie Rollins

Jacque Woodward

Mindy Davis

Dianna Peffly

Carley Voigt

Iris Pinchak

Donna Motrris

Holly Powell

Diane McPherson
Sadie Dietz

Charity McClung
Carley Voigt

Dianna Peffly

Iris Pinchak
Candace Taylor
Steffanie Christensen
Kathy Slagter

Gypsy Treasures
Mike or Jacque Woodward
Sadie Dietz

Mark and Jessica Reed
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

E

F

Katie Hembree

Mike Woodward

Brittany Paxton

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Jackie Rollins

Tiffany Stauffer

Hanes Performance Horses
Chuck Hanes

Branden Christensen

Katie Hembree

Hanes Performance Horses
Monica Grove

Christine Forsythe

Hanes Performance Horses
Chuck Hanes

Hanes Performance Horses
Chuck Hanes

Pam Hanes

Steffanie Christensen
Mandi Stock

Taylor Atchison

Cheyenne Houser
Mark and Jessica Reed
Brittany Paxton
Barbara Williamson
Holly Powell

Sadie Dietz

Tiffany Stauffer

Linda Henry

Chuck Hanes

Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Nikki Milligan

Holly Powell

Kathy Edwards

Gypsy Treasures

Linda Henry

Chuck Hanes

Linda Henry

Susan Armstrong
Linda Henry

Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Mandi Stock

Linda Henry
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Sadie Dietz

Beth Johnson
Mindy Davis

Iris Pinchak
Wendi Everingham
Pam Hanes
Donna Motrris
Diane McPherson
Sadie Dietz
Chuck Hanes
Sadie Dietz

Lex Clackum

Taylor Atchison

Branden Christensen

Steffanie Christensen

Brittany Paxton
Wendi Everingham
Chuck Hanes
Sadie Dietz

Branden Christensen

Steffanie Christensen

Debbie Thorsen

Sadie Dietz

Keri Rogalla

Mindy Davis

Iris Pinchak

Holly Powell

Dianna Peffly

Donna Motrris

Diane McPherson

Sadie Dietz

Linda Henry

Sadie Dietz

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Holly Powell

Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Steffanie Christensen

Brittany Paxton

Wendi Everingham

Chuck Hanes

Sadie Dietz

Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Steffanie Christensen

Gypsy Treasures
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

E

F

Brittany Paxton
Mindy Davis

Iris Pinchak
Donna Motrris
Diane McPherson
Charity McClung
Sadie Dietz

Steffanie Christensen

Angela Kemper
Linda Henry
Tatum Atchison
Zora Hartmann
Sage Smith
Sophie Foy
Savanna McClung
Meadow Schmidt
Riley Ridgeway
Carley Voigt
Stasha Hackler
Edward Gutierrez

Emme Hanes

Branden Christensen

Brittany Paxton
Mindy Davis

Iris Pinchak
Donna Motrris
Diane McPherson
Charity McClung
Sadie Dietz
Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Angela Kemper
Linda Henry
Susan Armstrong
Linda Henry
Sage Smith
Tonyia Foy
Michael and Charity Mcclung
Keri Rogalla

Sara Ridgeway
Carley Voigt
Stasha Hackler
Gracey Coulter
Linda Henry

Branden & Steffanie Christensen
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

E

Tatum Atchison

Emme Hanes

Zora Hartmann

Sage Smith

Ty Woodward

Meadow Schmidt

Carley Voigt

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Jackie Rollins

Sadie Dietz

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Candace Taylor

Nick Taylor

Sadie Dietz

Katie Hembree

Carley Voigt

Taylor Hanes

Steffanie Christensen

Brittany Paxton

Mindy Davis

Dianna Peffly

Holly Powell

Sage Smith

Ty or Jacquelyn Woodward
Julie Heise

Carley Voigt

Barbara Williamson

Susan Armstrong

Mindy Davis

Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz

Holly Powell

Dianna Peffly

Candace Taylor

Candace Taylor

Sadie Dietz

Cheyenne Houser

Carley Voigt

Thacker Rhodes Gypsy Cobs
Branden & Steffanie Christensen

Brittany Paxton
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

E

F

Christine Forsythe
Steffanie Christensen
Hanes Performance Horses
Iris Pinchak

Hanes Performance Horses
Donna Motris

Hanes Performance Horses
Monica Grove

Hanes Performance Horses
Katie Hembree

Christine Forsythe

Sophie Foy

Kane Young

Jackie Rollins

Mike Woodward

Katie Hembree

Branden Christensen
Angela Kemper

Taylor Hanes

Candace Taylor

Steffanie Christensen

Branden Christensen

Gypsy Treasures

Steffanie Christensen

Linda Henry

Iris Pinchak

Linda Henry

Donna Motris

Linda Henry

Kathy Edwards

Holly Powell

Nikki Milligan

Gypsy Treasures

Tonyia Foy

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Sherri Barnes

Mark and Jessica Reed

Kathy Slagter

Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Angela Kemper

Thacker Rhodes Gypsy Cobs
Candace Taylor

Branden & Steffanie Christensen

Branden & Steffanie Christensen
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

E

F

Christine Forsythe
Katie Hembree
Aliyah Eckstein

Steffanie Christensen

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses

Hanes Performance Horses

Sadie Dietz
Sadie Dietz
Katie Hembree
Candace Taylor
Carley Voigt
Stasha Hackler
Christine Forsythe
Jackie Rollins
Chuck Hanes
Pam Hanes

Iris Pinchak
Sadie Dietz
Taylor Atchison
Beth Johnson
Sadie Dietz

Gypsy Treasures
Kathy Slagter
Carley Voigt
Steffanie Christensen
Susan Armstrong
Dianna Peffly
Holly Powell
Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz
Kathy Slagter
Candace Taylor
Connie Hanson
Stasha Hackler
Gypsy Treasures
Sherri Barnes
Susan Armstrong
Dianna Peffly

Iris Pinchak
Sadie Dietz

Holly Powell

Keri Rogalla
Sadie Dietz
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

E

F

Branden Christensen
Brittany Paxton
Debbie Thorsen
Steffanie Christensen
Zora Hartmann
Emme Hanes

Sage Smith

Sophie Foy

Riley Ridgeway
Meadow Schmidt
Carley Voigt

Stasha Hackler

Sage Smith

Edward Gutierrez
Branden Christensen
Savanna McClung
Beth Johnson
Brittany Paxton
Amanda Barnum
Mandi Stock

Donna Motris

Mindy Davis

Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Brittany Paxton

Gypsy Treasures

Steffanie Christensen

Susan Armstrong

Dianna Peffly

Sage Smith

Tonyia Foy

Sara Ridgeway

Julie Heise

Carley Voigt

Stasha Hackler

Sage Smith

Gracey Coulter

Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Michael and Charity Mcclung
Keri Rogalla

Brittany Paxton

Amanda Barnum

Mandi Stock

Donna Motris

Mindy Davis
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

E

F

Brittany Paxton
Amanda Barnum
Donna Motris
Mindy Davis
Charity McClung
Diane McPherson
Emme Hanes
Zora Hartmann

Ty Woodward
Edward Gutierrez
Sage Smith
Sophie Foy

Carley Voigt
Stasha Hackler
Savanna McClung
Riley Ridgeway
Meadow Schmidt
Aliyah Eckstein
Hanes Performance Horses
Tiffany Stauffer
Hanes Performance Horses

Katie Hembree

Brittany Paxton

Amanda Barnum

Donna Motris

Mindy Davis

Charity McClung

Diane McPherson

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Linda Henry

Ty or Jacquelyn Woodward
Gracey Coulter

Sage Smith

Tonyia Foy

Carley Voigt

Stasha Hackler

Michael and Charity Mcclung
Sara Ridgeway

Julie Heise

Connie Hanson

Dianna Peffly

Tiffany Stauffer

Mindy Davis

Cheyenne Houser
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221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

E

Hanes Performance Horses
Vickie Harvey

Hanes Performance Horses
Tiffany Stauffer

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Katie Hembree

Mike Woodward

Pam Hanes

Jacque Woodward
Branden Christensen

Sage Smith

Hanes Performance Horses
Diane McPherson

Katie Hembree

Jacque Woodward

Pam Hanes

Steffanie Christensen

Sage Smith

Diane McPherson

Hanes Performance Horses

Sara Ridgeway

Holly Powell

Vickie Harvey

Linda Henry

Charity McClung

Chuck Hanes

Holly Powell

Shannon Lord

Mark and Jessica Reed
Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Mark and Jessica Reed
Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Sage Smith

Mindy Davis

Diane McPherson

Shannon Lord

Mark and Jessica Reed
Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Sage Smith

Diane McPherson

Mindy Davis

Sara Ridgeway
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243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

E

F

Brittany Paxton

Mike Woodward
Jacque Woodward
Katie Hembree

Kane Young

Diane McPherson
Branden Christensen
Hanes Performance Horses
Sara Ridgeway

Sage Smith

Mike Woodward
Jacque Woodward
Katie Hembree

Kane Young

Holly Powell

Sara Ridgeway
Hanes Performance Horses
Brittany Paxton
Amanda Barnum
Diane McPherson
Branden Christensen

Holly Powell

Brittany Paxton

Mark and Jessica Reed

Mark and Jessica Reed
Shannon Lord

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Diane McPherson

Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Mindy Davis

Sara Ridgeway

Sage Smith

Mark and Jessica Reed

Mark and Jessica Reed

Kathy Slagter

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Sara Ridgeway

Mindy Davis

Brittany Paxton

Amanda Barnum

Diane McPherson

Branden & Steffanie Christensen

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
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265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

E

F

Sara Ridgeway

Brittany Paxton

Mindy Davis

Mike Woodward

Diane McPherson

Branden Christensen

Kane Young

Hanes Performance Horses
Katie Hembree

Branden Christensen

Katie Hembree

Monica Grove

Diane McPherson

Carley Voigt

Hanes Performance Horses
Sage Smith

Hanes Performance Horses
Sophie Foy

Hanes Performance Horses
Keri Rogalla

Angela Kemper

Hanes Performance Horses

Sara Ridgeway

Brittany Paxton

Mindy Davis

Mark and Jessica Reed

Diane McPherson

Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Mindy Davis

Kathy Slagter

Branden & Steffanie Christensen
Shannon Lord

Kathy Edwards

Diane McPherson

Connie Hanson

Mindy Davis

Sage Smith

Barbara Williamson

Tonyia Foy

Holly Powell

Keri Rogalla

Angela Kemper

Mindy Davis
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287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

E F G
Tiffany Stauffer Tiffany Stauffer
Jacque Woodward Mark and Jessica Reed
Diane McPherson Diane McPherson
Pam Hanes Linda Henry
Taylor Atchison Linda Henry
Mandi Stock Mandi Stock
Katie Hembree Kathy Slagter
Hanes Performance Horses | Linda Henry
Kane Young Holly Powell
Hanes Performance Horses |Susan Armstrong
Sophie Foy Tonyia Foy
Tiffany Stauffer Tiffany Stauffer
Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla
Hanes Performance Horses | Dianna Peffly

Jacque Woodward
Riley Ridgeway
Jackie Rollins
Tiffany Stauffer
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla

Kane Young

Hanes Performance Horses

Mark and Jessica Reed

Sara Ridgeway

Wendi Everingham

Charity McClung

Nikki Milligan

Keri Rogalla

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms

Linda Henry
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309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

E

Hanes Performance Horses
Monica Grove

Sophie Foy

Vickie Harvey

Beth Johnson

Pam Hanes

Hanes Performance Horses
Sophie Foy

Hanes Performance Horses
Aliyah Eckstein

Keri Rogalla

Jackie Rollins

Hanes Performance Horses
Tiffany Stauffer

Jessica Reed

Jacque Woodward

Wendi Everingham

Diane McPherson

Mandi Stock

Angela Kemper

Sadie Dietz

Jessica Reed

Holly Powell

Kathy Edwards
Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Vickie Harvey

Keri Rogalla

Holly Powell

Barbara Williamson
Tonyia Foy

Holly Powell

Carley Voigt

Keri Rogalla

Sadie Dietz

Mindy Davis

Tiffany Stauffer

Mark and Jessica Reed
Mark and Jessica Reed
Wendi Everingham
Diane McPherson
Mandi Stock

Angela Kemper

Sadie Dietz

Mark and Jessica Reed
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331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

E

F

Charity McClung

Donna Motrris

Kane Young

Katie Hembree

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Allie Redabaugh

Brooke Fohl

Sophie Foy

Keri Rogalla

Tiffany Stauffer

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Jessica Reed

Taylor Atchison

Jacque Woodward

Sophie Foy

Zora Hartmann

Sage Smith

Meadow Schmidt

Riley Ridgeway

Savanna McClung

Charity McClung
Donna Motrris

Holly Powell

Kathy Slagter

Linda Henry

Chuck Hanes

Sherri Barnes

Brooke Fohl

Tonyia Foy

Keri Rogalla

Tiffany Stauffer

Dianna Peffly

Susan Armstrong
Mark and Jessica Reed
Linda Henry

Mark and Jessica Reed
Tonyia Foy

Linda Henry

Sage Smith

Julie Heise

Sara Ridgeway
Michael and Charity Mcclung
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353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374

E

Aliyah Eckstein
Carley Voigt
Pam Hanes
Taylor Atchison
Diane McPherson
Sadie Dietz
Mandi Stock
Jessica Reed
Sadie Dietz
Aliyah Eckstein
Brooke Fohl

Hanes Performance Horses

Kane Young
Jackie Rollins
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Allie Redabaugh

Hanes Performance Horses

Tiffany Stauffer
Monica Grove
Amanda Barnum

Heather Greaves

Carley Voigt

Carley Voigt

Linda Henry

Linda Henry

Diane McPherson
Sadie Dietz

Mandi Stock

Mark and Jessica Reed
Sadie Dietz

Carley Voigt

Brooke Fohl

Linda Henry

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Wendi Everingham
Nikki Milligan

Keri Rogalla

Iris Pinchak

Holly Powell

Charity McClung
Kathy Edwards

Vickie Harvey
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375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396

E

Beth Johnson
Pam Hanes
Savanna McClung
Meadow Schmidt
Carley Voigt
Sophie Foy

Sage Smith

Riley Ridgeway
Vickie Harvey
Amanda Barnum
Pam Hanes
Donna Motris
Diane McPherson
Taylor Atchison
Mandi Stock
Sage Smith
Sophie Foy
Meadow Schmidt
Savanna McClung
Carley Voigt
Aliyah Eckstein
Riley Ridgeway

Keri Rogalla

Holly Powell

Michael and Charity Mcclung
Keri Rogalla

Carley Voigt

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Sage Smith

Sara Ridgeway

Vickie Harvey

Amanda Barnum

Linda Henry

Donna Motris

Diane McPherson

Linda Henry

Mandi Stock

Sage Smith

Tonyia Foy

Julie Heise

Michael and Charity Mcclung
Carley Voigt

Carley Voigt

Sara Ridgeway
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397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418

E

F

Emme Hanes
Wendi Everingham
Angela Kemper
Diane McPherson
Donna Motrris
Mandi Stock
Brooke Fohl
Charity McClung
Amanda Barnum
Beth Johnson
Pam Hanes

Sage Smith
Sophie Foy

Carley Voigt
Savanna McClung
Meadow Schmidt
Riley Ridgeway
Charity McClung
Amanda Barnum

Vickie Harvey

Hanes Performance Horses

Tiffany Stauffer

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Wendi Everingham

Angela Kemper

Diane McPherson

Donna Motrris

Mandi Stock

Brooke Fohl

Charity McClung

Keri Rogalla

Holly Powell

Sage Smith

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Carley Voigt

Michael and Charity Mcclung
Keri Rogalla

Sara Ridgeway

Charity McClung

Amanda Barnum

Vickie Harvey

Mindy Davis

Tiffany Stauffer
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419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

Keri Rogalla
Hanes Performance Horses
Jackie Rollins
Carley Voigt
Angela Kemper
Mandi Stock
Wendi Everingham
Iris Pinchak

Sadie Dietz

Diane McPherson
Chuck Hanes
Mindy Davis
Angela Kemper
Donna Motrris
Donna Motris
Hanes Performance Horses
Dusti Percival
Kane Young

Katie Hembree
Morgan Burton
Sadie Dietz

Carley Voigt

Keri Rogalla
Barbara Williamson
Sadie Dietz
Connie Hanson
Angela Kemper
Mandi Stock
Wendi Everingham
Iris Pinchak
Sadie Dietz

Diane McPherson
Chuck Hanes
Mindy Davis
Angela Kemper
Donna Motrris
Donna Motris
Linda Henry
Sadie Dietz

Holly Powell
Kathy Slagter
Sherri Barnes
Sadie Dietz

Carley Voigt
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441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462

E

F

Chuck Hanes
Hanes Performance Horses
Sophie Foy
Tiffany Stauffer
Hanes Performance Horses
Keri Rogalla
Stasha Hackler
Carley Voigt

Sage Smith
Sophie Foy
Savanna McClung
Zora Hartmann
Carley Voigt
Meadow Schmidt
Riley Ridgeway
Aliyah Eckstein
Edward Gutierrez
Stasha Hackler
Isabella Fohl
Mandi Stock

Pam Hanes

Sadie Dietz

Chuck Hanes
Susan Armstrong
Tonyia Foy
Tiffany Stauffer
Dianna Peffly
Keri Rogalla
Stasha Hackler
Connie Hanson
Sage Smith
Tonyia Foy
Michael and Charity Mcclung
Holly Powell
Carley Voigt
Julie Heise
Sara Ridgeway
Carley Voigt
Gracey Coulter
Stasha Hackler
Brooke Fohl
Mandi Stock
Linda Henry
Sadie Dietz

49




463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484

Iris Pinchak
Diane McPherson
Mindy Davis
Chuck Hanes
Donna Motrris
Sadie Dietz

Aliyah Eckstein
Brooke Fohl
Hanes Performance Horses
Katie Hembree
Tiffany Stauffer
Allie Redabaugh
Hanes Performance Horses
Keri Rogalla
Jackie Rollins
Monica Grove
Morgan Burton
Beth Johnson
Amanda Barnum
Pam Hanes

Sage Smith
Carley Voigt

Iris Pinchak
Diane McPherson
Mindy Davis
Chuck Hanes
Donna Motrris
Sadie Dietz
Carley Voigt
Brooke Fohl
Linda Henry

Nikki Milligan
Charity McClung
Iris Pinchak

Holly Powell

Keri Rogalla
Wendi Everingham
Kathy Edwards
Iris Pinchak

Keri Rogalla

Holly Powell
Sage Smith
Carley Voigt
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485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506

E

F

Savanna McClung
Sophie Foy
Meadow Schmidt
Riley Ridgeway
Amanda Barnum
Mandi Stock
Taylor Atchison
Diane McPherson
Brooke Fohl

Sage Smith
Savanna McClung
Carley Voigt
Sophie Foy
Meadow Schmidt
Aliyah Eckstein
Riley Ridgeway
Edward Gutierrez
Isabella Fohl
Mandi Stock
Wendi Everingham
Angela Kemper

Diane McPherson

Michael and Charity Mcclung
Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Keri Rogalla

Sara Ridgeway

Amanda Barnum

Mandi Stock

Linda Henry

Diane McPherson

Brooke Fohl

Sage Smith

Michael and Charity Mcclung
Carley Voigt

Holly Powell

Julie Heise

Carley Voigt

Sara Ridgeway

Gracey Coulter

Brooke Fohl

Mandi Stock

Wendi Everingham

Angela Kemper

Diane McPherson
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507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528

E

F

Charity McClung

Sage Smith

Sophie Foy

Carley Voigt

Meadow Schmidt

Riley Ridgeway

Savanna McClung
Amanda Barnum

Amanda Barnum

Beth Johnson

Tiffany Stauffer

Keri Rogalla

Hanes Performance Horses
Angela Kemper

Hanes Performance Horses
Carley Voigt

Mandi Stock

Diane McPherson

Brooke Fohl

Jackie Rollins

Charity McClung

Sage Smith

Carousel GypsyVanner Farms
Carley Voigt

Keri Rogalla

Sara Ridgeway

Michael and Charity Mcclung
Amanda Barnum

Amanda Barnum

Keri Rogalla

Tiffany Stauffer

Keri Rogalla

Mindy Davis

Angela Kemper

Barbara Williamson

Connie Hanson

Mandi Stock

Diane McPherson

Brooke Fohl

Wendi Everingham
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529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

E F G
Tiffany Stauffer Charity McClung
Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla
Hanes Performance Horses |Holly Powell
Katie Hembree Nikki Milligan
Hanes Performance Horses | Linda Henry

Monica Grove

Beth Johnson

Amanda Barnum

Hanes Performance Horses
Tiffany Stauffer

Hanes Performance Horses
Keri Rogalla

Carley Voigt

Sadie Dietz

Taylor Atchison

Chuck Hanes

Mandi Stock

Diane McPherson

Sadie Dietz

Mindy Davis

Hanes Performance Horses

Hanes Performance Horses

Kathy Edwards
Keri Rogalla
Amanda Barnum
Barbara Williamson
Tiffany Stauffer
Mindy Davis

Keri Rogalla
Connie Hanson
Sadie Dietz

Linda Henry
Linda Henry
Mandi Stock
Diane McPherson
Sadie Dietz
Mindy Davis
Linda Henry
Holly Powell
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551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572

E

Katie Hembree
Tiffany Stauffer
Keri Rogalla
Monica Grove
Amanda Barnum
Beth Johnson
Pam Hanes

Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Morgan Burton
Hanes Performance Horses
Dusti Percival
Savanna McClung
Carley Voigt

Riley Ridgeway
Meadow Schmidt
Sage Smith
Tiffany Stauffer
Hanes Performance Horses
Keri Rogalla
Carley Voigt
Aliyah Eckstein

Nikki Milligan
Charity McClung
Keri Rogalla
Kathy Edwards
Amanda Barnum
Keri Rogalla
Holly Powell
Shannon Lord
Kathy Slagter
Sherri Barnes
Linda Henry
Sadie Dietz
Michael and Charity Mcclung
Carley Voigt
Sara Ridgeway
Keri Rogalla
Sage Smith
Tiffany Stauffer
Dianna Peffly
Keri Rogalla
Connie Hanson

Carley Voigt
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573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594

E

F

Charity McClung
Sage Smith

Aliyah Eckstein
Meadow Schmidt
Savanna McClung
Carley Voigt

Zora Hartmann
Riley Ridgeway
Stasha Hackler
Edward Gutierrez
Isabella Fohl
Katie Hembree
Tiffany Stauffer
Carley Voigt
Morgan Burton
Hanes Performance Horses
Dusti Percival
Kane Young
Tiffany Stauffer
Keri Rogalla
Carley Voigt

Sage Smith

Charity McClung
Sage Smith
Carley Voigt
Julie Heise
Michael and Charity Mcclung
Carley Voigt
Linda Henry
Sara Ridgeway
Stasha Hackler
Gracey Coulter
Brooke Fohl
Shannon Lord
Kathy Slagter
Carley Voigt
Sherri Barnes
Linda Henry
Sadie Dietz
Holly Powell
Tiffany Stauffer
Keri Rogalla
Connie Hanson

Sage Smith
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595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606

E

F

Riley Ridgeway
Meadow Schmidt
Stasha Hackler
Carley Voigt
Edward Gutierrez
Savanna McClung
Isabella Fohl
Sage Smith
Savanna McClung
Meadow Schmidt
Riley Ridgeway
Carley Voigt

Sara Ridgeway

Julie Heise

Stasha Hackler

Carley Voigt

Gracey Coulter

Michael and Charity Mcclung
Brooke Fohl

Sage Smith

Michael and Charity Mcclung
Keri Rogalla

Sara Ridgeway

Carley Voigt
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